BIG TIMBER CITY COURT

OUTSTANDING WARRANTS AS OF 11/20/2025

(406)932-5150 Office
(406)932-5433 Fax
*Warrant in Justice Court also

ACCETTURO, Michael P
BARLOW, Jewlnell R

BASH, Zesario

BAUGH, Stephanie M.
BAYSINGER CARTER, Leighann*
BECKLES, Marvin R

BEDWARD, Jeffrey J.
BERNARDO, Jon N.
BLOHOWIAK, Justin J.
BLOMGREN, Patrick Vernon
BOWENS, Morgan C.

BOYER, Robert F. E.

BRADLEY, Christopher Andrew*
BRASEL, Michael D.

BREKKE, Kevin James

BROOKS, John W.

BURTON, Corey R.
CHASINGHORSE, Nathaniel Lee
CORBETT, Amy Helen

DALLEY, Lisa Andrea
DOMINGUEZ, Juan C.
DUNCAN, David.

DYKSTRA, Kami M.

ELINGSON, Robert

ELLISONN, James W.

1973
1984
1980
1980
1973
1959
1981
1979
1983
1968
1983
1975
1987
1975
1963
1964
1976
1996
1979
1979
1983
1981
1976
1975
1959

GARRETT, Timothy Andrew Catud/ 1993

GOMEZ, Fernando S.
GUEDESSE, Kelly Arthur
GUNN, Winston H.
HAGERMAN, Nicolin Ryan Joe
HARDIN, Dennis W.

HICKOK, Kim Ann

HOWELL, Jay B.

INGOLD, Amanda Lena Linder
JACKSON, Elsancho E.
JACKSON, Willie

JONES, Alva L.

JOYNER, George Dean

1961
1965
1971
2002
1960
1980
1973
1985
1961
1974
1965
1982

Shoreline, WA
Moscow, ID
Seattle, WA
Big Timber, MT
Big Timber, MT
Charles City, IA
Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Clintonville, WI
Marcus, IA
Claxton, GA
Big Timber, MT
Denver, CO
Richville, MN
Big Timber, MT
Big Timber, MT
Greycliff, MT
Rapid City, SD
Roseburg, OR
Calgary, AB

Big Timber, MT
Lago Vista, TX
Kelso, WA

Brooklyn Center, WA

Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Harlowton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Wheatridge, CO
Dayton, WY
Marion, IN
Billings, MT
Everett, WA

Elmira, ID
Big Timber, MT



LEHIGH, Jake Patrick
LUNN, Steven W.
MADISON, Sean Robert
MARSH, Paul R.
MAYFIELD, Calvin W.
MCALLISTER, Shane Patrick
MCKENZIE, John |
MCMORTRY, Kevin R.
MCPHERSON, Russell A.
MERTZ, Brooke LeeAnn
MOORE, Anthony
NAPOLI, Michelle V.
NORTON, Ryan M.
PALMER, Lucas W.
PAVER, Richard Miles
PEEL JR., Michael Earl
POOLEY, Keith Michael
POWELL, Keith David
RAY, Steven James *
RICE, Issac C.

ROBERTS, Joseph Michael

ROGERS, Johnathan Christopher

ROLFE, Charlie H.
SAMUEL, Martini Susan
SCOGGIN, Grayson V.
SHACK, Steven Harry
SHORT, Randy Lee
SONDERSON, Tamea D.
SUHR, Melissa Joann
SWINGLEY, Andrew R.
THOMPSON, LeeAnne
TOMLINSON, Tristan Wayne
TRULL, Summer Nicole
WALKER, Kelly Ellen
WELKER I, Scott Randall
WEST, Pennie June
WHITE, Aaron

YAZZIE, Kevin M
YOUMANS, Daniel J.

2002
1980
1982
1969
1976
1986
1969
1965
1977
1987
1958
1979
1982
1982
1969
1991
1971
1980
1977
1973
1958
2001
1981
1986
1981
1961
1956
1982
1987
1980
1967
1996
1991
1984
1997
1960
1976
1988
1968

Gilbert, AZ
Thomasville, GA
Billings, MT
Oswego, IL
Evanston, IL
Vaughn, WA
Mandaree, ND
Madison, TN
Clarkston, WA
Billings, MT
Renton, WA

Big Timber, MT
Granville, NY
Eagle Spring, NC
Anchorage, AK
Gillette, WY
Columbia Falls, MT
Coeur D'Alene, ID
Greycliff, MT
Pensacola, FL
Bakersfield, CA
Castle Rock, WA
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Fort Worth, TX
Gig Harbor, WA
Elko, NV

Big Timber, MT
Box Elder, SD

St. Louis Park, MN
Spokane, WA
Boulder, MT
Billings, MT
Driggs, ID

Big Timber, MT
Billings, MT
Portland, OR
Lodge Grass, MT
Ephrata, WA



